
The Classic Cue BCAPL 8-Ball - League Score Sheet

Tuesday  *** SEE YOUR STATS - TheClassicCue.com/Leagues.php ***

League Name: The Classic Cue Mon/Tues BCAPL- Winter/Spring 2025-2026 Week-Match: 12 - 4 Date: Mar 3, 2026
Home: Hard Breakers [15] Visitor: Sure Stoppers [9]
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   HOME Signature:_______________________  WON:_____  LOST:_____   VISITOR Signature:_______________________  WON:_____  LOST:_____

Name ID# Wks Won Lost Avg RAvg Hcp Name ID# Wks Won Lost Avg HcpRAvg
Hard Breakers 15 38 34 Sure Stoppers 9 3 69
Donald Ayling 9406 8 22 18 7.75 7.815 8 Jesse Harris 9077 3 7 8 7.267 7.853 8
Eddie Hill 9143 9 22 23 7.2 8.093 8 Michael Stiles 9023 0 0 0 0 7.92 8
Frank Williams 9153 2 2 8 6.1 7.56 8 Ola Ganiyu 9285 1 4 1 8.2 7.133 7
Glenn Cook 9155 10 21 29 7.24 7.76 8 Oray Towns 9368 0 0 0 0 7.693 8
Hank Lester 9254 4 14 6 8 8.533 9 Ricky  Tallman 9415 5 9 16 6.28 6.229 6
James Barham 9255 9 26 19 7.778 8.32 8 Robert Morgan 8404 1 2 3 6.8 7.707 8
Nations Ra El 9431 1 1 4 4.6 4.6 5 Teezy Myers 9087 0 0 0 0 8.187 8
Sidney Richardson 9170 6 12 18 6.6 7.28 7 Willie Johnson 9373 3 5 10 5.8 7.05 7

* = Higher of actual or minimum HCP       + = HCP held over from last session             (Copyright 2026 by Carter Adams. All rights reserved. carter@LeagueOperator.org Generated on March 13, 2026 at 5:15:11 AM)


